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06702708

SINGLE FAMILY
MOBILE HOMES
MULTI-FAMLY < 10
MULTI_FAMILY > 9
CONDOMINIA
COOPERATIVES
RETIREMENT HOMES
VACANT RES

TOTAL RES
HOTELS-MOTELS
VACANT COMM
IMPROVED COMM
TOTAL COMM
VACANT INDUST
IMPROVED INDUST
TOTAL INDUST
AGRICULTURAL
INSTITUTIONAL
GOVERNMENT
MISCELLANEOUS
NON-AGR ACREAGE
TOTAL REAL PROP

25 K HOMESTEAD
50 K HOMESTEAD
25 K SENIORS
50 K SENIORS
WID/VET/DISA
AG PARCELS

PORTABILITY GRANTED

REAL ESTATE USE CODE SUMMARY

DEERFIELD BEACH

MKT VALUE SOH VALUE
3,637,698,660 2,560,913,700
78,277,790 73,170,900
189,878,090 169,672,630
466,304,040 466,304,040
2,133,500,280 1,836,452,800
53,598,780 44,492,080
47,699,190 47,508,250
6,606,956,830 5,198,514,400
152,840,010 151,871,160
46,817,880 46,817,880
969,320,790 969,192,330
1,168,978,680 1,167,881,370
50,783,410 50,783,410
872,285,220 872,285,220
923,068,630 923,068,630
1,047,040 576,510
184,237,400 184,237,400
332,263,880 332,263,880
15,373,680 15,373,680
1,906,870 1,906,870
9,233,833,010 7,823,822,740
19,571 487,053,765
15,613 342,430,272
1,834 37,243,350
1,834 37,243,350
3,405 2,781,720
2 944,380

89 5,732,913

COUNTY TAXBL

2,033,117,219
64,110,160
161,316,815
416,074,730
1,509,933,509
39,779,500

37,060,240
4,261,392,173
151,771,160
42,712,740
944,055,250
1,138,539,150
50,737,060
851,737,810
902,474,870
576,510
86,276,730
7,242,040
8,095,560
1,537,280
6,406,134,313

SCHOOL TAXBL

2,288,207,204
67,806,510
164,954,290
416,074,730
1,623,715,661
41,832,380

37,085,240
4,639,676,015
151,821,160
42,712,740
944,080,250
1,138,614,150
50,737,060
851,737,810
902,474,870
576,510
86,276,730
7,242,040
8,095,560
1,537,280
6,784,493,155

MUN TAXBL

2,033,117,219
64,110,160
161,316,815
416,074,730
1,509,933,509
39,779,500

37,060,240
4,261,392,173
151,771,160
42,712,740
944,055,250
1,138,539,150
50,737,060
851,737,810
902,474,870
576,510
86,276,730
7,242,040
8,095,560
1,537,280
6,406,134,313

DIST TAXBL

2,045,527,569
65,337,440
161,591,815
416,074,730
1,533,038,269
40,005,460

37,060,240
4,298,635,523
151,771,160
42,712,740
944,055,250
1,138,539,150
50,737,060
851,737,810
902,474,870
576,510
86,276,730
7,242,040
8,095,560
1,537,280
6,443,377 ,663

PARCELS

14,341
402
587

89

17,847

344

671
34,281
24

158
615
797

78

453
531

2

93

254
201

28
36,187



